eroflex Circuit Technology – Data Bus Modules For The Future © SCDCT2512 REV C 8/14/01
Features
• CT2512 Replaces DDC BUS-65112 and BUS-65117
• CT2513 Replaces DDC BUS-65113 and BUS-65118
• CT2510 Replaces DDC BUS-65110 and BUS-65120
• CT2511 Replaces DDC BUS-65111 and BUS-65121
• Functions as a Complete Remote Terminal Unit
• Supports 13 Mode Codes, Illegalization of Codes Allowed

FAX:            (516) 694-6715
Toll Free Inquiries: 1-(800)THE-1553
Ordering Information
Model Number Screening DESC SMD Power Supply Package
CT2512 Military Temperature, -55°C to +125°C,
Screened to the individual test
methods of MIL-STD-883
5962-8753503X_ +5V, ±15V Plug in
CT2512-FP 5962-8753503Z_ Flat Package
* CT2513 - +5V, ±12V Plug in
* CT2513-FP - Flat Package
* CT2510 - +5V, -15V Plug in
* CT2510-FP - Flat Package
* CT2511 - +5V, -12V Plug in
* CT2511-FP - Flat Package
* Contact Factory
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!